
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

2

30

21

22

26

25

14

16

35

29

17

3

18

31

32

10

9

33

6

5

24

20

Name

Vasco Paixao

Carlos Ferreira

Manuel Castanheira

Rui Aires

Ricardo Bras

Pedro Bile

Luis Fragoso

Vitor Silvestre

Hugo Cabral

Luis Santa-Barbara

Pedro Rocha

Gonçalo Mouga

Joao Marques

Jose Figueiredo

Hugo Santos

Miguel Teixeira

Joao Guerreiro

Carlos Maruta

Paulo Nunes

Pedro Teixeira

Francisco Pinto

Rui Ribeiro

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

12

Diff

-

+0.176

+3.472

+7.012

+7.204

+11.071

+17.129

+17.302

+21.284

+21.914

+24.473

+25.622

+25.826

+26.390

+26.560

+29.770

+34.922

+35.731

+42.873

+43.253

1 Lap

7 Laps

Gap

-

+0.176

+3.296

+3.540

+0.192

+3.867

+6.058

+0.173

+3.982

+0.630

+2.559

+1.149

+0.204

+0.564

+0.170

+3.210

+5.152

+0.809

+7.142

+0.380

1 Lap

6 Laps

Best Tm

48.913

48.666

48.877

49.159

49.036

49.233

49.455

49.241

49.527

49.430

49.772

49.741

49.487

49.489

49.354

49.521

50.109

49.991

50.458

50.304

49.346

1:16.371

Total Tm

15:38.577

15:38.753

15:42.049

15:45.589

15:45.781

15:49.648

15:55.706

15:55.879

15:59.861

16:00.491

16:03.050

16:04.199

16:04.403

16:04.967

16:05.137

16:08.347

16:13.499

16:14.308

16:21.450

16:21.830

15:50.415

16:23.471

Comment

Sorted on LapsChallenge CGD

3a Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

24-11-2018 10:10

Margin of Victory

+0.176

Avg. Speed

64,131

Best Lap Tm

48.666

Best Spd

65,097

Best Lap by

[30] Carlos Ferreira
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